Gosford: 03 January 2023
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18:58 03 Jan

NAME
Little Girl Blue

Blue Fwn B

Miss Sadie Lea
Black B

Coal Blaster
Black B

Reddington Rum
Black D

Hudson Bolt

Black D

Tia's Rose
Black B

Rising Dawn
Black B

Sheba's Jaffa
Red Bdl B

Class Clown
Black D

19:32

NG1-4 388m
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19:32 03 Jan

NAME
Yeager Bullet
Black D

Prince Wylde
Black D

Unacceptable Bro
Red Fwn D

Bodacious Star
Black D

Vamoose
Wh & Blue D

Prince Leo
Wh & BIk D

Let's Go Hornets
Black B

Wells Of Silence
Red Fwn D

Farrell's Free for All

Welcome to Gosford Greyhounds
4th/5th Grade 388m

TRAINER

Graeme Duggan
William Dance
Peter Akers
Peter Akers
Peter Tobin
Peter Tobin

Peter Tobin

Michelle Frankland-Shambler

Brett Gilbert

TRAINER

Leslie Chaytor
Carole Eaton
Nicholas Kilner
John Chapman
Susan Smith
Carole Eaton
Terrence Hong

Frank Hurst

Kennel closes 18:13

PRIZE MONEY
$2,590

$1,600 - $500 - $390 - $100
$1.6K - $500 - $390 - $100

LAST 4

8684

4618

4442

4543

7717

8186

6415

2744

7685

PRIZE MONEY
$6,030

BEST T/D

22.15

22.00

22.51

22.46

22.06

22.52

22.44

22.16

22.32

$5,000 - $530 - $400 - $100
$5K - $530 - $400 - $100

LAST 4

6116

3314

2226

3641

11

4153

2167

3272

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

21.76

22.10

22.59

22.20

21.85

22.11

22.39

22.17

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au
R2 Grnsw Maiden Series Final Maiden PRIZE MONEY
e Series F $4,600
Maiden 515m $3,000 - $1,000 - $500 - $100
19:1503 Jan $3K- $1K - $500 - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Zipping Mara
BhPeps & John Finn 1 29.61
m—— Zipping Jada
- )= BhPeps g) John Finn 423 30.43
E—
Trapger Tears .
3 Black Michael Ivers 32 29.87
Magic Wave )
4 Ela0 Peter Lagogiane 3 29.94
Tara Tears .
5  DarkBdiB Michael Ivers 6224  30.10
Rachael's Tears .
Black B Michael Ivers 1 29.96
Sin Bin Sammy .
7 B Mark Davidson 2232 30.31
ackey's Hi
E !Nh & BX( D PPy Martin Bretherton 6464 30.89
7oy Go Forward Layla
79 Black B Adam Campton 745 30.36
-~ Pl
A Norah Sunrise . )
.]0 Wh & Blk B Patrick Mckinnon 3745  30.27
R4 Grnsw Middle Distance Series PRIZE MONEY
1956 | Non Graded 603m $7,700
19:56 03 Jan $5,000 - $1,500 - $1,100 - $100
$5K - $1.5K - $1.1K - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Buzz Junkie
Black D Michelle Lill 1261 NBT
m== Magic Flame .
=7-= BlackB Michael Ivers 5335  34.99
—
Dou%h To Go
3 slack Barry Howell 4356  35.04
Zipping Abigail
FavBr'?B & A8 Richard Muscat 3173 35.27
Just Juan .
5  BlackD Harry Sarkis 6575  35.39
Our Amelia
Black B Jason Magri 1341 NBT
Sandra's Sticker (SCR) Barry Howell 6786 35.47
Black Firebrand
Black D Owen Langley 5653  34.59
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Gosford: 03 January 2023
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20:156 5th Grade 388m
20:16 03 Jan
NAME

Style Sensation
Black B

Rebel Garth
Wh & Blue D

My I[;Iepburn

Blue

Two Pie Pete
Black D

Frisky Felon
Black By

Witch Earner
Fawn B

Tricky Toodles
Black

Super Kade
Red Bdl D

We Got Square
Black B

Coal Blaster
Black B

R7
21:04

Mixed 710m
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For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

21:04 03 Jan

NAME
Sophia Jazz
Bla«’:)kB J

Single Swinger
Fawn D

Sugar Jack
Bla§< DJ

ZipEiBng Dione

Blac|

Irinka Anna
Blue BdI B

Monkey Boom
Black D

Midnight Affair
Black B

Zipping Whisk
Redbal B Y

Tear Up
Black B

Nice Ebby
Black B

Grnsw Stayers Series

Ladbrokes 5th Grade Final 5th Grade Series F

TRAINER

John Thomas
Garry Coles
Susan Smith
Peter Akers
Mark Davidson
Michael Edwards
Peter Lagogiane
Peter Mattress
Jodie Lord

Peter Akers

TRAINER

Denis Solomon
Gary Stewart
Robert Browne
John Finn

John Chapman
Amanda Durham
Adam Campton
Michael Hardman
Richard Finlay

Anne Foley

PRIZE MONEY

$5,000 - $460 - $350 - $100
$5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

$5,000 - $1,500 - $1,100 - $100

$5K - $1.5K - $1.1K - $100
LAST 4

Kennel closes 18:13

R6 ;
20:40 Consolation Gosfo
Non Graded 515m
20:40 03 Jan
BEST T/D NAME
Gatlin
22.21 Red Bdl D
m—— Zipping Maserati
112 22.27 =)= SihpD'e
Yuko Girl
21.89 3 Fawns
Ibrox Rocks
22.21 Black D
French Martini
1322 22.40 5 Black B
Flying Hunter
4212 2235 Black D
Canya Smoke Them
22.52 FawnyD
Coco Model
22.31 Black B
/-¢, Canya Wilder
1332 2247 2 /4 piedh &
Lady Divine
4442 22.51 ﬁq Red Fwn B

2'3?4 Final Gosford Cup
Non Graded 515m
21:24 03 Jan
BEST T/D NAME
She's A Pearl
3244 NBT Il BlackB
=== Reflections
2512 NBT o /-m Red FwnB
—
Punter's Bandit
3726  NBT 3 Blacks
Zipping Novak
5615 NBT FavF\:rED 8
Mia She's Fast
1366 NBT 5 BlackB
Good Odds Emma
6323 NBT Red Fwn B
Fat Boy's Dream
7232 NBT Brindle
Ibrox Wildfire
2545 NBT Black B
/-2, French Martini
4442 NBT ,/ /‘ Black B
-~ Pl
Yuko Girl
5277 NBT ﬁo] Fawn B

Beast Unleashed Gosford Gold Cup

TRAINER

John Finn
Martin Hallinan
Sam Sultana
William Dance
Peter Lagogiane
Warren Harper
Jodie Lord

Tayt Corless
John Thomas

Kerry Drynan

Beast Unleashed Gosford Gold Cup

TRAINER

Jodie Lord
Kerry Drynan
Jodie Lord
Jason Magri
Frank Hurst
Jodie Lord

Mark Davidson
William Dance
Peter Lagogiane

Sam Sultana

~\\

TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$10,300

$7,000 - $2,000 - $1,000 - $300

$7K - $2K - $1K - $300
LAST 4

6274

4444

3153

2424

6513

5523

6374

3313

6145

1625

PRIZE MONEY
$54,600

BEST T/D

29.80

29.52

29.14

29.33

29.27

29.76

29.60

29.63

29.66

29.85

$40,000 - $8,500 - $5,500 - $600
$40K - $8.5K - $5.5K - $600

LAST 4

2431

4522

4441

7181

2212

1351

5222

3172

6513

3153

BEST T/D

29.27

29.63

29.33

29.23

29.34

29.32

29.46

29.34

29.27

29.14
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Gosford: 03 January 2023

21:48 03 Jan

NAME

Swift Choice
Black D

Mayfair Reign
BIac!fB 8
Sante Fe Trail

Black D

Club Model
Black B

Vacant Box

Secrec
Black B y

Dusty Charm

Blue Fwn B

Hello Tiger
Red Bdl D

5th Grade 388m
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22:30 03 Jan

NAME
Ready To Raid
Brindle B

Melissa's Louise
Wh &Rd Fn B

Ma§ical Touch
Black B

Raglan Mafia
Blue D

Flying Tiny Tim
it AR
Delanee Rose
Blue B

Wrong Juan
Red BdIgBJ

SelﬁmourThunder
Dark Bdl D

Spicy Girl

BBckyB

Class Clown
Black D

Staff Appreciation

Beast Unleashed at Sires on Ice
4th/5th Grade 515m

TRAINER

Brett Gilbert
William Dance
Harry Sarkis

Tayt Corless

Barry Howell
Raelee Shearer

Harry Sarkis

TRAINER

Jake Forbes
Michael Edwards
John Byrne

John Ashe

Jake Forbes
Frank Cini

Harry Sarkis
Frank Anderson
Jake Forbes

Brett Gilbert

Kennel closes 18:13

PRIZE MONEY

$3,390

$2,100 - $700 - $490 - $100
$2.1K - $700 - $490 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D

6466  29.79
2117 29.68
6846  30.32
7343 29.55
F888 29.69
6556  29.50
7551 29.97
PRIZE MONEY

$2,410
$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100

$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100
LAST4  BESTT/D

6444  22.58
2655  22.52
4466  22.62
5775  22.78
8553  22.65
2517  22.65
7655 22.57
3224 2234
8788  23.73
7685 22.32

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020
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22:0503 Jan

NAME

Bugatti Bree
Black B

King Nito
Brindle D

Ziplock

Blue Fwn D

Banebridge

Black D

Piper Fire
Red Bdl B

Peyton's Puzzle
Blue Fwn B

Emma Pearl
Black B

Burning Sand
Black D

Class Clown
Black D

Spicy Girl
BgckyB

~\\

TDOGS

Ladbrokes Punter Assist
5th Grade 388m

TRAINER

Jonathan Gatt
Harry Sarkis
John Chapman
Graeme Duggan
Jake Forbes
David Lewis
Michael Edwards
Gary Stewart
Brett Gilbert

Jake Forbes

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$2,410

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D

2664  22.87
2141 22.33
7877  22.59
4533 22.39
5436  22.92
1263 22.19
5864  22.75
4147  22.65
7685  22.32
8788  23.73
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